To and Fro Hotel to Karad Store 80.00 NIL NIL

24.07.2025 Auto: Hotel to Karad Railway Station 150.00 NIL NIL

24.07.2025 Refreshments on train 80.00 NIL NIL

24.07.2025 Auto: Pune Railway Station to Residence (Aundh) 250.00 NIL NIL

Miscellaneous 375.00 NIL NIL

TOTAL 7,442.00

(Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Two only)